



## USED TOOLS & EQUIPMENT FOR SALE

You can buy used equipment from Bunce Rental with a high level of confidence. The product lines we handle are selected for their durability under the rigors of rental use. Our rental units are inspected, cleaned and serviced before each rental. From a maintenance standpoint, our rental units receive more attention than privately owned equipment.

Units listed are active in our rental fleet so prices, hours and condition are subject to change. We do our best to keep the listings in this section current and up-to-date. Bunce Rental Inc. is not responsible for typographical errors which may have escaped our attention. As a general rule, our used equipment is sold as is, with no warranty, and all sales are final. Prices listed do not include the applicable Washington State sales tax.

*Our inventory of Used Equipment changes daily. All listings are subject to prior sale. Please contact your nearest Bunce Rental location (or call 253-472-3347) and we will gladly provide you with the most current information available.*

<b>DESCRIPTION</b>	<b>PRICE</b>
AIRLESS PAINT SPRAYER (COMMERCIAL)	\$195.00
AUTO POLISHER (HAND HELD)	\$15.00
BACKHOE ATTACHMENT - DINGO	\$2,000.00
BACKHOE, TRACTOR LOADER TERRAMITE T5C	\$10,500.00
BANDING CART (HAND TRUCK)	\$25.00
BRUSH CUTTER, GAS W/BLADE	\$125.00
CARPET CLEANER, COMMERCIAL	\$175.00
CARPET KNEE KICKER	\$25.00
CARPET SEAMING IRON	\$25.00
CARPET STRETCHER, POWER	\$95.00
COMPACTOR, JUMPING JACK 12" (TAMPER)	\$650.00
COMPRESSOR, AIR 4-CFM ELEC	\$65.00
COMPRESSOR, AIR 7-CFM 1HP	\$145.00
CORE DRILL, 2"-4" HAND HELD	\$175.00
CUTTER, CARPET EDGER	\$12.50
DRILL MOTOR, 1/2" ELECTRIC	\$25.00
DRILL MOTOR, 3/8" ELECTRIC	\$30.00
DRILL MOTOR, HOLE HAWG ELECTRIC	\$95.00
FORKLIFT, 15'- 5000LB GAS/LP (INDUSTRIAL)	\$7,500.00
GRINDER, 7" HEAVY DUTY	\$40.00
GRINDER, SIDING	\$40.00
GUN, STUD 0.22 CALIBER SINGLE (POWDER ACTUATED DRIVER)	\$50.00
HAMMER DRILL, ROTARY LARGE (1-1/2")	\$120.00
HAMMER DRILL, ROTARY SMALL (3/4")	\$70.00
HAMMER, BREAKER 60LB ELECTRIC (DEWALT)	\$575.00
HAMMER, CHIPPING 30LB ELECTRIC	\$235.00
HEATER DIESEL 150K BTU	\$125.00
HEATER DIESEL 165 BTU	\$125.00
HEATER DIESEL 165K	\$125.00
HEATER, DIESEL 320K BTU	\$175.00
HEATER, DIESEL 650K BTU	\$175.00
HEATER PROPANE 350K BTU	\$150.00

UPDATED: AUGUST 2020

HEDGE TRIMMER, 16" ELEC.	\$35.00
HEDGE TRIMMER, 30" ELEC.	\$40.00
HEDGE TRIMMER, 30" GAS	\$70.00
LADDER, 24' EXTENSION	\$50.00
LADDER, 32' EXTENSION	\$50.00
LEVEL, BUILDERS W/TRIPOD	\$65.00
LIFT, SCISSOR 20' SKYJACK (3219 MANLIFT)	\$2,450.00
LOG SPLITTER 22TN TOWABLE	\$850.00
MIXER, MORTAR 6 CU FT GAS TOWABLE	\$475.00
MOWER, BRUSH RIDING 38" 4WD (CANYCOM)	\$4,500.00
MOWER, HIGH GRASS & WEED 26" (BILLY GOAT)	\$600.00
MOWER, STRING GRASS & WEED	\$175.00
NAILER, FINISH SENCO AIR	\$65.00
NAILER, FLOOR 16 GA AIR	\$75.00
NAILER, FLOOR T&G POWER NAIL	\$65.00
NAILER, FRAMING SENCO AIR	\$65.00
NAILER, ROOFING COIL SENCO AIR	\$65.00
NAILER, SIDING COIL SENCO AIR	\$65.00
PALLET JACK HYDRAULIC	\$125.00
PIPE THREADER RIGID 300 W/OILER/TRIPOD/WISE	\$325.00
POLISHER, FLOOR 14" W/BRUSH	\$185.00
PORTA POWER 10 TON HYDRAULIC	\$45.00
POST HOLE DIGGER, 1 MAN HYD	\$750.00
POST HOLE DIGGER, 2-MAN GAS	\$225.00
PRESURE WASHER, 2700 PSI GAS	\$375.00
PUMP, DIAPHRAM 2" GAS	\$125.00
PUMP, DIAPHRAM 3" GAS	\$150.00
PUMP, SUBMERSIBLE 2"	\$75.00
PUMP, SUBMERSIBLE 3/4	\$45.00
PUMP, TRASH 2" GAS	\$125.00
PUMP, TRASH 3" GAS	\$150.00
ROLLER, ASPHALT 1200LB (RIDE-ON)	\$350.00
ROLLER, VIB 1200LB SINGLE DRUM (WALK BEHIND)	\$850.00
ROLLER, VIB 1300LB DOUBLE DRUM (WALK BEHIND)	\$950.00
SANDBLASTER 300LB POT W/HOSE/NOZZLE	\$275.00
SANDBLASTER 35LB POT W/HOSE/NOZZLE	\$175.00
SANDER, BELT - 3"X24"	\$20.00
SANDER, DA	\$10.00
SANDER, FLOOR DRUM 8" (HARDWOOD FLOORS)	\$450.00
SAW, 10" MITRE	\$75.00
SAW, 12" MITRE COMPOUND	\$95.00
SAW, CIRCULAR 7-1/4" SKIL	\$30.00
SAW, CUTOFF 14" GAS	\$375.00
SAW, POLE PRUNER ELECTRIC	\$45.00
SAW, RECIPROCATING (SAWZALL)	\$55.00
SAW, TABLE 10"	\$150.00
SAW, TABLE 10" W/STAND	\$175.00
SAW, TILE 12" CUT TUB STYLE	\$175.00
SAW, TILE 18" CUT W/STAND	\$250.00
SAW, TILE 24" CUT W/STAND	\$275.00
SAW. METAL CHOP 14"	\$35.00

UPDATED: AUGUST 2020

SCREW GUN, DRYWALL E;ECTRIC	\$15.00
SHAVER, PAINT (SIDING)	\$100.00
SIGNWAGON 4' X 8'	\$450.00
SNAKE, 20' DRAIN CLEANER HAND	\$30.00
SNAKE, 25' DRAIN CLEANER ELECT.ELE. SUPER-VEE	\$175.00
SNAKE, 50' DRAIN CLEANER POWER 2" LINE	\$175.00
SNAKE, 50' HAND DRAIN CLEANER	\$55.00
SNAKE, 90' POWER 4" LINE	\$450.00
SOD CUTTER, 12" RYAN	\$650.00
STAPLER, CARPET ELECTRIC	\$45.00
STAPLER, NARROW CROWN	\$65.00
STAPLER, ROOFING SENCO AIR	\$65.00
STRIPER, PAINT PARKING AERSOL	\$35.00
STRIPPER, TILE WALK BEHIND	\$275.00
TILE CUTTER 8"	\$20.00
TILE CUTTER 9"	\$20.00
TILLER, FRONT TINE 5HP GARDEN	\$225.00
TILLER, REAR TINE HYDRAULIC	\$850.00
TRAILER, CAR OR EQUIPMENT HAULER	\$1,100.00
TRAILER, SMALL EQUIPMENT	\$850.00
TRAILER, UTILITY 4'X7'	\$850.00
TRENCHER ATTACHMENT - DINGO	\$850.00
TRIMMER, WEEDEATER GAS	\$125.00
TRUCK FLATBED, 18' W/DUMP BED/SIDES	\$9,500.00
VACUUM, WET OR DRY 10 GAL.	\$35.00
VOLTAGE BOOSTER	\$25.00